Data sheet
Safety relief valve
Type POV
DKRCI.PD.ID0.A9.02 | 520H1338 | 1© Danfoss | DCS (MWA) | 2018.02
The POV safety relief valve is used in conjunction
with the BSV safety relief valve and is specifically
designed for protecting compressors against
excessive pressure.

pressures are required, the relevant information
should be included at the time of order.
Type Code no.
POV 600 BUTT WELD DIN DN 40 2417+232
POV 600 BUTT WELD ANSI DN 40 2417+047
POV 1050 BUTT WELD DIN DN 65 148F3026
POV 1050 BUTT WELD ANSI DN 65 148F3027
POV 2150 BUTT WELD DIN DN 80 148F3033
POV 2150 BUTT WELD ANSI DN 80 148F3034
Nipples and gaskets
Attention: Fittings for connections must be ordered separately
Size Type Code no.
mm in. For system POV + BSV